©2010 König®. All rights reserved. König® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
König can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
Manual
	Tekst0: Uninterruptable Power Supply
	Tekst1: 3000 V A with surge protector
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • Very high capacity
• 3000 V A
• Surge protector
	Tekst5: Prevent loss of data with this UPS. The UPS offers a buffer between the mains supply and your computer or SOHO server and offers you some extra time to save your work in the case of a power failure. This version is extra powerful and offers you 3000 V A.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst7: • Input:
• Output:
• Frequency:
• Delay time:
• Battery:
• Charge time:
• Operating temperature:
• Operating humidity:
• Power:
	Tekst6: Specifications:
	Tekst8: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: CMP-UPS3000
	Tekst12: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code:
	Tekst13:                    Quantity
	Tekst14:   LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15:  Weight
	Tekst16a: 1 pc
	Tekst17: 590x330x460
	Tekst18: 31080 gr.
	Tekst12A: UPS power supply
Giftbox
8504403090
	Tekst7A: 165 – 275 V AC
200 – 240 V AC
50 Hz
> 10 ms
12 V/7 Ah sealed lead acid
12 hours
0 – 42 °C
10 - 90 RH
3000 V A
	Tekst6A: Downloads: